
Annexure-II
MONTH YEAR : 2024-25 Oupada

Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total

01-04-2024 Mon

SANTARAGADIA Srideipur Srideipur SRIDEIPUR AWC Rural non-res 18km 17 24 41 7 12 19 02-04-2024 tue

1 Santaragadia Santaragadia Santaragadia SANTARAGADIA AWC Rural non-res 18km 7 6 13 5 8 13 Manjulata sethi 9348758438 8280434379 02-04-2024 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y 03-04-2024 Wed

3 Santaragadia Gudikhula Gudikhula GUDIKHULA AWC Rural non-res 28km 30 21 51 11 8 19 Debidatta Barik 6370728582 8280434378 04-04-2024 THU

4 Santaragadia Dwarika Dwarika Dwarika Awc Rural non-res 28km 13 7 20 9 8 17 Parbati Mahakud 9.7777E+10 8280434378 04-04-2024 Thu

5 Santaragadia Madhukarkhunta Madhukarkhunta MADHUKARKHUNTA -1 AWC Rural non-res 20km 20 8 28 4 11 15 Basantilata ROUT 9078928259 8280434395 05-04-2024 FRI

6 Santaragadia Madhukarkhunta Madhukarkhunta MADHUKARKHUNTA-2 AWC Rural non-res 20km 8 6 14 8 9 17 Santilata Sethi 7847022166 8280434395 05-04-2024 FRI

7 Santaragadia Ankurakhunta Ankurakhunta ANKURAKHUNTA AWC Rural non-res 18km 8 12 20 10 7 17 Smita Nayak 7205771446 8280434395 05-04-2024 Fri

C H C R E F E R A L DAY 06-04-2024 Sat

07-04-2024 Sun

8 Santaragadia Kandagaradi Kandagaradi KANDAGARADI-1 AWC Rural non-res 16km 6 6 12 5 3 8 Sanjulata Pradhan 9777864609 8280434389 08-04-2024 Mon

9 Santaragadia Kandagaradi Kandagaradi KANDAGARADI-2 AWC Rural non-res 16km 13 6 19 10 5 15 Sukanti Nayak 9178772528 8280434389 08-04-2024 Mon

10 Santaragadia shymsundarpur Shymsundarpur S.S PUR-1 AWC Rural non-res 18km 12 10 22 14 10 24 Bharati Sethi 6370301798 8280434375 09-04-2024 TUE

11 Santaragadia Shymsundarpur Shymsundarpur S.S PUR-2 AWC Rural non-res 18km 5 12 17 10 9 19 Geetanjali Mahalik 7008082520 8280434375 09-04-2024 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y 10-04-2024 Wed

11-04-2024 Thu

12 Santaragadia Juriyapatna Juriyapatna JURIYAPATNA AWC Rural non-res 22km 25 25 50 10 21 31 Sumitra Malik 7328098004 8280434377 12-04-2024 Fri

S L A N G D A Y 13-04-2024 Sat

14-04-2024 Sun

13 PATPUR Dholpur Dholpur DHOLPUR AWC Rural non-res 34km 2 6 8 5 8 13 15-04-2024 Mon

14 PATPUR Baliora Baliora Baliora awc Rural non-res 34km 14 10 24 12 5 17 Manjulata Mahapatra9348448344 8280434365 15-04-2024 Mon

15 PATPUR Baunsabania Baunsabania Baunsabania Awc Rural non-res 32km 24 12 36 6 13 19 Annapurna Nayak 8598883328 8280434365 16-04-2024 TUE

16 PATPUR Madhapur Madhapur Madhapur Awc Rural non-res 32km 6 8 14 7 3 10 Damayanti Raut 8144567457 8280434365 16-04-2024 Tue

17-04-2024 Wed

R E F E R A L D A Y 18-04-2024 Thu

17 ISAWRPUR Chintamanipur Chintamanipur Chintamanipur Awc Rural non-res 8km 14 11 25 5 2 7 Laxmipriya Behera 8455098806 8280434388 19-04-2024 FRI

18 ISAWRPUR Mahipalpur Mahipalpur Mahipalpur Awc Rural non-res 8km 9 14 23 8 3 11 Chandrakanti Puhan 6371052566 8280434388 19-04-2024 Fri

19 CHC R E F E R A L D A Y 20-04-2024 Sat

21-04-2024 Sun

21 PATPUR Tanaka Tanaka Tanaka awc Rural non-res 34km 8 7 15 6 6 12 Kantiprava Patra 9348833025 8280434369 22-04-2024 Mon

22 PATPUR Hatasahi Hatasahi Hatasahi awc Rural non-res 34km 6 9 15 4 5 9 Smrutirekha Raut 9337138526 8280434369 22-04-2024 Mon

23 PATPUR Sanpatpur Sanpatpur Sanpatapur Awc Rural non-res 34km 8 6 14 8 8 16 Fulana Majhi 7381612896 8280434369 22-04-2024 Mon

24 PATPUR Huntapur Huntapur Huntapur AWC Rural non-res 18km 3 3 6 1 3 4 Sabitrimani Bholo 7991046553 8280434394 23-04-2024 tue

25 ISAWRPUR Bahabalpur Bahabalpur Bahabalpur upper sahi awc Rural non-res 12km 5 3 8 6 4 10 Jyotirmayee Behera 8658917716 8280434393 23-04-2024 TUE

26 ISAWRPUR Bahabalpur Bahabalpur Bahabalpur Awc Rural non-res 12km 8 5 13 8 8 16 Sulachana Nayak 8763440367 8280434393 23-04-2024 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y 24-04-2024 Wed

27 ISAWRPUR Pitamsahi Pitamsahi Pitamsahi Awc Rural non-res 14km 15 7 22 3 4 7 Hemalata Rout 9937128703 8280434393 25-04-2024 THU

28 ISAWRPUR Mareigan Mareigan Mareigaun AWC Rural non-res 14km 8 10 18 4 6 10 Malatilata Mahalik 7853988338 8280434397 25-04-2024 Thu

29 ISAWRPUR Andra Andra Andra awc Rural non-res 12km 17 13 30 3 6 9 26-04-2024 FRI

30 ISAWRPUR Tartua Tartua Tartua Talasahi Awc Rural non-res 12km 5 4 9 3 2 5 Saraswati Raut 9078881406 8280434405 26-04-2024 Fri

31 FOURTH S A T U R D A Y 27-04-2024 Sat

28-04-2024 Sun
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32 ISAWRPUR Nimnagadaia Nimnagadia NIMNAGADIA AWC Rural non-res 18km 22 17 39 8 13 21 Bharati Behera 8249898245 8280434408 29-04-2024 Mon

33 ISAWRPUR Tartua Tartua Tartua AWC Rural non-res 12km 21 9 30 4 5 9 Amita Khuntia 7381493199 8280434405 30-04-2024 TUE

34 ISAWRPUR Tartua Tarta Tartua uppersahi awc Rural non-res 12km 16 5 21 7 7 14 Saraswati Raut 9078881406 8280434405 30-04-2024 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y 01-05-2024 Wed

35 ISAWRPUR ISAWRPUR ISAWRPUR ISAWRPUR AWC Rural non-res 6km 6 5 11 3 2 5 Basanti Kuanar 7077355384 8280434399 02-05-2024 THU

36 ISAWRPUR BIRIHA BIRIHA BIRIHA AWC Rural non-res 6km 8 11 19 5 9 14 Somalata Mahanty 9668017212 8280434399 02-05-2024 Thu

37 ISAWRPUR BANKIPADA BANKIPADA BANKIPADA-1 AWC Rural non-res 6km 8 10 18 11 5 16 Gayatri Barik 8895929206 8280434399 03-05-2024 FRI

38 ISAWRPUR BANKIPADA BANKIPADA BANKIPADA-2 AWC Rural non-res 6km 5 8 13 4 5 9 Tapaswani Samal 9106554245 8280434399 03-05-2024 Fri

CHC R E F E R A L D A Y 04-05-2024 Sat

05-05-2024 Sun

ISAWRPUR MUKUNDAPUR MUKUNDAPUR MUKUNDAPUR AWC Rural non-res 10km 15 9 24 6 10 16 Sabitamani Parida 9776536547 8280434384 06-05-2024 Mon

39 ISAWRPUR Sikidia Sikidia SIKIDIA AWC Rural non-res 12km 16 10 26 11 14 25 Nirubala Raut 8249284338 8280434390 06-05-2024 Mon

40 ISAWRPUR Pinchhabania Pinchhabania PINCHHABANIA AWC Rural non-res 8km 22 22 44 5 6 11 Puspalata Das 8260252364 8280434392 07-05-2024 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y Suvasri Mahapatra 9337225181 8280434382 08-05-2024 Wed

41 Santaragadai Gopa Gopa GOPA AWC Rural non-res 22km 16 9 25 15 19 34 Suvasri Mahapatra 9337225181 8280434382 09-05-2024 Thu

42 Santaragadia Astia Astia Astia awc Rural non-res 16km 9 9 18 9 7 16 Snehalata Das 9439615623 8280434380 10-05-2024 Fri

43 Santaragadia Astia Astia Astiapatna AWC Rural non-res 16km 1 3 4 1 3 4 Snehalata Das 9439615623 8280434380 10-05-2024 Fri

SECOND S A T U R D A Y 11-05-2024 Sat

12-05-2024 Sun

44 ISAWRPUR Nayapatna Nayapatna NAYAPATNA awc Rural non-res 12km 10 10 20 8 9 17 Jyotsna Parida 9938833253 8280434386 13-05-2024 Mon

45 ISAWRPUR Kanpur Kanpur Kanpur-1 awc Rural non-res 14km 3 11 14 1 5 6 Bharati mani Raut 8114766602 8280434386 13-05-2024 Mon

46 ISAWRPUR Kanpur Kanpur Kanpur-2 AWC Rural non-res 14km 6 6 12 3 4 7 Rasmibala Das 8114766602 8280434386 13-05-2024 Mon

47 Santaragadia Kanthiatikir Kanthiatikir Kanthiatikir-2 AWC Rural non-res 14km 12 14 26 15 13 28 Manorama Sethi 9937265594 8280434376 14-05-2024 TUE

48 Santaragadia Kanthiatikir Kanthiatikir Kanthiatikir-1 AWC Rural non-res 14km 19 19 38 17 15 32 Santilata Mishra 9556198985 8280434383 14-05-2024 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y 15-05-2024 Wed

49 Patpur Chhotkanpur Chhotkanpur Chhotkanpur AWC Rural non-res 22km 14 6 20 10 4 14 Kamalini Patra 9938985433 8280434367 16-05-2024 THU

50 Isawrpur Baulagadia Baulagadia Baulagadia Majhiahi AWC Rural non-res 12km 7 9 16 12 3 15 Sasmita Rana 9439059673 8280434402 16-05-2024 Thu

51 ISAWRPUR Baulagadia Baulagadia Baulagadia AWC Rural non-res 12km 18 19 27 11 11 22 Godabari RAJ 7684915593 8280434402 17-05-2024 FRI

52 ISAWRPUR Baulagadia Baulagadia Baulagadia Uppersahi AWC Rural non-res 12km 12 10 22 7 7 14 Ranjita Sa 7205859759 8280434402 17-05-2024 Fri

CHC R E F E R A L D A Y 18-05-2024 Sat

19-05-2024 Sun

53 Santaragadia Mankadagadia Mankadagadia Mankadagadia AWC Rural non-res 20km 17 16 33 18 12 30 Sukantilata Parida 9777793092 8280434385 20-05-2024 MON

54 Santaragadia Khulia Khulia Khulia AWC Rural non-res 20km 27 18 45 5 5 10 Itismita Parida 7749918107 8280434385 20-05-2024 Mon

55 Santaragadia Kuligadi Kuligadi Kuligadi-1 AWC Rural non-res 16km 7 4 11 5 6 11 Rebati Madhuala 9437988394 8280434385 21-05-2024 TUE

56 Santaragadia Kuligadi Kuligadi KULIGADI-2 AWC Rural non-res 16km 8 4 12 4 8 12 Praxma MAHNTY 9439342611 8280434373 21-05-2024 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y 22-05-2024 Wed

23-05-2024 Thu

57 Santaragadia Barudkhana Barudkhana Barudkhana AWC Rural non-res 20km 9 13 22 8 10 18 Sukanti Mahanty 7077553877 8280434394 24-05-2024 FRI

58 Santaragadia Golabandha Golabandha GOLABANDHA AWC Rural non-res 20km 4 11 15 4 10 14 Sukanti Mahanty 7077553877 8280434394 24-05-2024 Fri

FOURTH S A T U R D A Y 25-05-2024 Sat

26-05-2024 Sun

59 Isawrpur Rangamatia Rangamatia Rangamatia awc Rural non-res 66km 11 15 26 9 6 15 Pramila Behera 9692411522 8280434403 27-05-2024 MON

60 Isawrpur Khadibania Khadibania Khadibania AWC Rural non-res 74km 19 14 33 6 6 12 Annapurna Das 8280434403 27-05-2024 Mon

61 Isawrpur Hatikhulia Hatikhulia Hatikhulia AWC Rural non-res 74km 34 20 54 37 21 58 Ratnamani Barik 9438600829 8280434403 28-05-2024 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y 29-05-2024 Wed

62 Isawrpur Rairampur Rairampur Rairampur AWC Rural non-res 74km 8 15 23 12 10 22 Santilata Pattnayak 7684041045 8280434403 30-05-2024 Thu

63 Patpur DNPUR DNPUR DNPUR AWC Rural non-res 34km 10 5 15 14 14 28 Subasini Parida 7504429627 8280434363 31-05-2024 FRI

64 Patpur BADAPATPUR BADAPATPUR BADAPATPUR AWC Rural non-res 32km 16 4 20 6 14 20 Deepanita Bag 7855934084 8280434363 31-05-2024 Fri

CHC R E F E R A L D A Y 01-06-2024 Sat

02-06-2024 Sun

65 Patpur CHASAKHAND CHASAKHAND Chasakhanda-1 AWC Rural non-res 40km 17 13 30 13 13 26 Susama Pradhan 6372629058 8280434359 03-06-2024 Mon
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66 Patpur CHASAKHAND CHASAKHAND Chasakhanda-2 AWC Rural non-res 42km 9 11 20 3 11 14 Sasmita Panda 8658089846 8280434359 03-06-2024 Mon

67 Patpur Pratapada Pratapada Pratapada AWC Rural non-res 36km 11 7 18 4 5 9 Kalpana Behera 9439056328 8280434360 04-06-2024 TUE

68 Patpur Khadibania Khadibania Khadipada AWC Rural non-res 36km 7 6 11 10 8 18 Pramila Das 8984844142 8280434360 04-06-2024 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y 05-06-2024 Wed

06-06-2024 Thu

69 Santaragadia Patanapada Patanapada Patanapada AWC Rural non-res 20km 12 12 24 12 14 26 Kalpana Brahma 9439470082 8280434387 07-06-2024 Fri

HOLIDAY 08-06-2024 Sat

09-06-2024 Sun

70 Santaragadia Kantabania Kantabania Kantabania AWC Rural non-res 12km 11 10 21 14 15 29 Jayanti Mahanty 7178431963 8280434370 10-06-2024 Mon

71 Santaragadia Kanthipada Kanthipada Kanthipada awc Rural non-res 24km 13 18 31 7 5 12 Madhusmita Nayak 9938230325 8280434370 11-06-2024 TUE

72 Santaragadia Gobardhanpur Gobardhanpur Gobardhanpur AWC Rural non-res 24km 11 11 22 1 2 3 Sumitra Behera 7894491335 8280434370 11-06-2024 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y 12-06-2024 Wed

73 Santaragadia Daldali Daldali Daldali AWC Rural non-res 22km 17 15 32 11 11 22 Aliva Brahma 6371256273 8280434391 13-06-2024 Thu

14-06-2024 Fri

HOLIDAY 15-06-2024 Sat

16-06-2024 Sun

HOLIDAY 17-06-2024 Mon

74 Patpur Guhalia Guhalia GUHALIA AWC Rural non-res 12km 8 15 23 5 5 10 Kanaklata Prusti 7751978399 8280434371 18-06-2024 TUE

75 Patpur Guhalia Guhalia GUHALIA UPPERSAHI AWC Rural non-res 12km 7 9 16 2 8 10 Sanjukta Sethi 8456886148 8280434371 18-06-2024 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y 19-06-2024 Wed

76 Kahalia Oldang Oldang OLDANG AWC Rural non-res 34km 10 9 19 9 9 18 Nandini Das 9348392823 8280434364 20-06-2024 THU

77 Kahalia Rajnagar Rajnagar RAJNAGAR AWC Rural non-res 34km 17 9 26 4 8 12 Nandini Das 9348392823 8280434364 20-06-2024 Thu

78 Kahalia Badotta Badotta Badotta AWC Rural non-res 34km 11 10 21 12 12 24 Tapaswani Das 7894028243 8280434364 21-06-2024 FRI

79 Kahalia Gangpura Gangpura Gangpura AWC Rural non-res 34km 17 9 26 5 16 21 Bisnupriya Pradhan 7684828760 8280434361 21-06-2024 Fri

FOURTH S A T U R D A Y 22-06-2024 Sat

23-06-2024 Sun

80 Santaragadia Managad Managad Managard AWC Rural non-res 22km 11 19 30 15 15 30 Saraswati Prusti 9338463047 8280434366 24-06-2024 Mon

81 Santaragadia Madrajpur Madrajpur Madrajpur AWC Rural non-res 24km 8 18 26 19 12 31 Puspalata Jena 9668863301 8280434398 25-06-2024 TUE

Madrajpur Ps Rural non-res 24km 18 20 38 A Das 6370043244 25-06-2024 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y 26-06-2024 Wed

82 Santaragadia Raulakhunta Raulakhunta Raulakhunta AWC Rural non-res 18km 5 3 8 9 9 18 Jambubati SA 6291351559 8280434374 27-06-2024 THU

Raulakhunta Ps Rural non-res 18km 30 37 67 Shantilata Bag 7991024798 27-06-2024 Thu

83 Isawrpur BHIMEI BHIMEI Bhimei AWC Rural non-res 18km 20 21 41 3 7 10 Renubala Mallik 6372866509 28-06-2024 FRI

ISAWRPUR BHIMEI BHIMEI Bhimeiasram School Rural RESEDENT 18km 11 109 120 Jagannath Panda 9437513508 28-06-2024 Fri

S L A N G D A Y 29-06-2024 Sat

30-06-2024 Sun

84 Patpur Junia Junia Junia AWC Rural non-res 28km 12 12 24 13 13 26 Rajalaxmi Bag 9777465781 01-07-2024 MON

Baunsabania Ps Rural non-res 28km 25 16 31 R Mallik 9853263457 01-07-2024 Mon

85 Patpur Gobindapur Gobindapur Gobindapur AWC Rural non-res 34km 7 4 11 5 4 9 Kalpanarani Sasini 6372793769 02-07-2024 TUE

Gobindapur UGUP Rural non-res 34km 82 57 139 Abanti Mishra 8249200036 02-07-2024 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y 03-07-2024 Wed

86 Santaragadia Baradadhi Baradadhi Baradadhi AWC Rural non-res 28km 7 9 16 4 3 7 Sarojini Sala 8457917101 04-07-2024 THU

Baradadhi Ps Rural non-res 26km 17 9 26 B Parida 8260755696 04-07-2024 Thu

87 Santagadia Kendunala Kendunala Kendunala AWC Rural non-res 26km 13 9 22 12 7 19 Chhalana Nayak 8908008216 05-07-2024 FRI

Santaragadia Panchalingeswar Panchalingeswar Panchalingeswar Ps Rural non-res 26km 29 29 58 Kishor ku Mallik 9937494326 05-07-2024 Fri

CHC R E F E R A L D A Y 06-07-2024 Sat

07-07-2024 Sun

Patpur Teliapada Teliapada Teliapada Awc Rural non-res 42km 6 8 14 7 12 19 Mamata Das 9437296051 08-07-2024 Mon

Patpur Teliapada Teliapada Teliapada Ps Rural non-res 42km 16 29 45 Sukanti Puti 9438047568 08-07-2024 Mon

Santaragadia Khulia Khulia Khulia PS Rural non-res 22km 31 35 66 Madhabilata Nayak 9937996746 09-07-2024 TUE

Santaragadia Khulia Khulia Khulia UPS Rural non-res 22km 13 19 32 Kaberitripathy 9438244559 09-07-2024 Tue

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday



R E F E R A L D A Y 10-07-2024 Wed

Santaragadia Mukundapur Mukundapur Mukundapur UGUP Rural non-res 12km 75 86 161 Bidyadhara Das 9439323178 11-07-2024 Thu

Isawrpur Isawrpur Isawrpur Isarpur UGUP Rural non-res 8km 81 93 174 Pramilamani Panigrahi9777872015 12-07-2024 Fri

SECOND S A T U R D A Y 13-07-2024 Sat

14-07-2024 Sun

Isawrpur Isawrpur Isawrpur Isawrpur HIGHSCHOOL Rural non-res 8km 93 100 193 Sanghamitra Nayak 9438739002 15-07-2024 Mon

Santaragadia Santaragadia Santaragadia Santaragadia Ps Rural non-res 12km 91 81 172 B BARIK 7504954958 16-07-2024 Tue

17-07-2024 Wed

R E F E R A L D A Y 18-07-2024 Thu

Isawrpur Andra Andra Andra HIGHSCHOOL Rural non-res 10km 56 45 101 Narayan Ghadei 7735041528 19-07-2024 Fri

CHC R E F E R A L D A Y 20-07-2024 Sat

21-07-2024 Sun

Isawrpur Kandagaradi Kandagaradi Singhabahini ups Rural non-res 12km 22 15 37 Karunakar Mahapatra 9658267308 22-07-2024 Mon

Isawrpur Kandagaradi Kandagaradi Kandagaradi Ps Rural non-res 12km 23 18 41 Ratnakar Sing 9777736143 22-07-2024 Mon

Santaragadia Kainsapal Kainsapal Kainasapal ps Rural non-res 18km 35 21 46 Bisnupriya Panigrahi 7894622671 23-07-2024 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y 24-07-2024 Wed

Santaragadia Nayapatna Nayapatna Nayapatna Ps Rural non-res 10km 12 17 29 Pravati Mahalik 9938303750 25-07-2024 Thu

Isawrpur Bankipada Bankipada Bankipada Ps Rural non-res 10km 15 22 37 Shymsundar Jena 8249797996 25-07-2024 Thu

Patpur Patpur Patpur Patpur Ps RURAL NON-RES 22km 56 47 103 Pranati Mahaptra 9337073502 26-07-2024 Fri

FOURTH S A T U R D A Y 27-07-2024 Sat

28-07-2024 Sun

Patpur Pratapada Pratapada Pratapada nups Rural non-res 42km 67 9 157 Manorama Das 8093618251 29-07-2024 Mon

ISAWRPUR Tartua Tartua Tartua ugup Rural non-res 12km 65 71 136 HIRANMAYEE PANDA9078555258 30-07-2024 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y 31-07-2024 Wed

Patpur Baliora Baliora Baliora ugup Rural non-res 26km 88 69 157 Ganeswar Patra 8895603350 01-08-2024 Thu

Santaragadia Kanthiatikir Kanthiatikir Kanthiatikir ugup Rural non-res 24km 56 44 100 Smrutirekha Sathapati9.3389E+10 02-08-2024 Fri

NRC R E F E R A L D A Y 03-08-2024 Sat

04-08-2024 Sun

Santaragadia Santaragadia Santaragadia Santaragadia NHS Rural non-res 12km 304 293 597 HEMANTA Panigrahi 8763191346 05-08-2024 Mon

Santaragadia Santaragadia Santaragadia Santaragadia NHS Rural non-res 12km HEMANTA Panigrahi 8763191346 06-08-2024 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y 07-08-2024 Wed

Santaragadia Santaragadia Santaragadia Santaragadia NHS Rural non-res 12km 304 293 597 HEMANTA Panigrahi 8763191346 08-08-2024 Thu

Santaragadia Santaragadia Santaragadia Santaragadia NHS Rural non-res 12km 304 293 597 HEMANTA Panigrahi 8763191346 09-08-2024 Fri

SECOND S A T U R D A Y 10-08-2024 Sat

11-08-2024 Sun

ISAWRPUR Baulagadia Baulagadia Baulagadia ugup Rural non-res 6km 61 85 136 Muralidhara Sa 9937624345 12-08-2024 Mon

ISAWRPUR Andra Andra ANDARA UGUP Rural non-res 10km 27 26 53 Manjulata Das 9583055202 13-08-2024 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y 14-08-2024 Wed

15-08-2024 Thu

ISAWRPUR Bahabalpur Bahabalpur Bahabalpur ugup RURAL NON-RES 10km 65 76 141 7735132854 16-08-2024 Fri

CHC R E F E R A L D A Y 17-08-2024 Sat

18-08-2024 Sun

19-08-2024 Mon

ISAWRPUR Kandagaradi Kandagaradi Kandagaradi HS RURAL NON-RES 8km 28 21 49 Mamata Pati 9438489358 20-08-2024 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y 21-08-2024 Wed

Patpur Chasakhanda CHASAKHAND Chasakhanda Ps Rural non-res 42km 31 19 50 8280434359 22-08-2024 Thu

ISAWRPUR Haldiapatna Haldiapatna Haldiapatna Ps Rural non-res 36km 18 14 32 LAXMIPRIYA BARIK 7077426468 23-08-2024 Fri

FOURTH S A T U R D A Y 24-08-2024 Sat

25-08-2024 Sun

26-08-2024 Mon
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Patpur Patpur Dasarathipur Dasarathipur tool RURAL NON-RES 18km 39 49 88 Gobinda ch Das 9337146924 27-08-2024 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y 28-08-2024 Wed

Santaragadia Madhukarkhunta Madhukarkhunta Madhukarkhunta ups Rural non-res 14km 7 8 15 8018259249 29-08-2024 THU

Santaragadia Balarampatna Balarampatna Balarampatna ps Rural non-res 28km 12 15 Kunamani Samal 9938526485 29-08-2024 Thu

Santaragadia Astia Astia Astia ps Rural non-res 16km 32 43 75 Snehalata Das 9439615623 30-08-2024 Fri

Santaragadia Astia Astia Astia UPS Rural non-res 18km 22 21 43 SUSMITA SENAPATI 8327761313 30-08-2024 Fri

S L A N G D A Y 31-08-2024 Sat

01-09-2024 Sun

Santaragadia Panchalingeswar Panchalingeswar Panchalingeswar nups Rural non-res 24km 107 140 247 Charulata Chaudhuri 8338967363 02-09-2024 Mon

Santaragadia Panchalingeswar Panchalingeswar Panchalingeswar nups Rural non-res 24km 107 140 247 Charulata Chaudhuri 8338967363 03-09-2024 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y 04-09-2024 Wed

Santaragadia Panchalingeswar Panchalingeswar Panchalingeswar Hs Rural non-res 24km 79 116 195 Mrutunjaya Sadangi 9178308806 05-09-2024 Thu

ISAWRPUR Bidubazar Bidubazar Bidubazar ps Rural non-res 6km 12 10 22 Pravati Barik 9937952296 06-09-2024 Fri

Isawrpur Badapada Badapada Badapada ps RURAL NON-RES 12km 10 12 22 Geetanjai Barik 9583306105 06-09-2024 Fri

HOLIDAY 07-09-2024 Sat

08-09-2024 Sun

Patpur Sanpatpur Sanpatpur Sanapatpur NHS RURAL NON-RES 24km 155 166 321 Tanusmita Das 9583962983 09-09-2024 Mon

Patpur Sanpatpur Sanpatpur Sanapatpur NHS RURAL NON-RES 24km 155 166 321 Tanusmita Das 9583962983 10-09-2024 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y 11-09-2024 Wed

Santaragadia Barudkhana Barudkhana Barudkhana Ps Rural non-res 22km 18 24 42 S Sahu 8637261332 12-09-2024 thu

Santaragadia Barudkhana Barudkhana Barudkhana ups Rural non-res 22km 6 14 20 AK Mahapatra 9583498122 12-09-2024 Thu

Santaragadia Pratapada Pratapada Pratapada HS RURAL NON-RES 42km 74 82 156 Surendra ku Nayak 9337378511 13-09-2024 Fri

SECOND S A T U R D A Y 14-09-2024 Sat

15-09-2024 Sun

16-09-2024 Mon

Santaragadia Madhukarkhunta Madhukarkhunta Madhukarkhunta-1 Awc Basantilata Rout 9078928259 8280434395 17-09-2024 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y 18-09-2024 Wed

Santaragadia Madhukarkhunta Madhukarkhunta MADHUKARKHUNTA-2 AWC Rural non-res 16km 27 16 43 21 13 44 26 21 47 Santilata sethi 7847022166 8280434395 19-09-2024 Thu

Santaragadia Ankurakhunta Ankurakhunta Ankurakhunta ps Rural non-res 12km 14 15 29 Pramila Mahanty 9777396011 8280434395 20-09-2024 fri

Santaragadia Ankurakhunta Ankurakhunta Ankurakhunta@AWC RURAL NON-RES 12km 11 10 21 8 7 15 Smita Nayak 7205771446 8280434395 20-09-2024 Fri

CHC R E F E R A L D A Y 21-09-2024 Sat

22-09-2024 Sun

Santaragadia Srideipur Srideipur Srideipur PS Rural non-res 22km 18 23 41 Fakir ch Raut 9778936333 23-09-2024 Mon

Santaragadia Srideipur Srideipur Srideipur AWC Rural non-res 18km 17 24 41 7 12 19 Manjulata Mahapatra8658500996 23-09-2024 Mon

Santaragadia Khumkut Khumkut Khumkut Ps RURAL NON-RES 24km 17 15 32 Hari Sing 7846857672 24-09-2024 tue

Santaragadia Gudikhula Gudikhula Gudikhula Ps Rural non-res 24km 38 20 58 Sanischara Behera 7008896860 24-09-2024 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y 25-09-2024 Wed

Santaragadia Gudikhula Gudikhula Gudikhula AWC Rural non-res 22km 30 21 51 11 8 19 Debidatta Barik 6370728582 8280434378 26-09-2024 Thu

Patpur Rajnagar Rajnagar Rajnagar Ps Rural non-res 42km 30 24 54 Bindubasini Jena 6370817159 27-09-2024 Fri

Patpur Rajnagar Rajnagar Rajnagar ups RURAL NON-RES 42km 21 16 37 9938448871 27-09-2024 Fri

Patpur Rajnagar Rajnagar Rajnagar awc Rural non-res 42km 17 9 26 4 8 12 Nandini Das 9348392823 8280434362 27-09-2024 Fri

FOURTH S A T U R D A Y 28-09-2024 Sat

29-09-2024 Sun

Isawrpur Bhimei Bhimei Bhimeiasram School Rural Resedent 20km 11 109 120 Jagannath Panda 9437513508 30-09-2024 Mon

Patpur oldang oldang Oldang AWC Rural non-res 42km 10 9 19 9 9 18 Nandini Das 9348392823 8280434364 01-10-2024 TUE

Patpur Oldang oldang OLDANG PS Rural non-res 42km 22 15 37 Kamalini Mallik 7751927386 01-10-2024 Tue

HOLIDAY 02-10-2024 Wed

R E F E R A L D A Y 03-10-2024 Thu

Kahalia Badotta Badotta Badotta AWC Rural non-res 34km 11 10 21 12 12 24 Tapaswani Das 7894028243 8280434364 04-10-2024 Fri

Patpur Gangpura Gangpura Gangpura school Rural non-res 40km 28 26 54 Urmila Mahanty 96923336 04-10-2024 Fri

Patpur Gangpura Gangpura Gangpura AWC RURAL NON-RES 40km 17 9 26 5 16 21 Bisnupriya Pradhan 7684828760 8280434361 04-10-2024 Fri

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday
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CHC R E F E R A L DAY 05-10-2024 Sat

06-10-2024 Sun

Santaragadia Dwarika Dwarika Dwarika Awc Rural non-res 28km 13 7 20 9 8 17 Parbati Mahakud 9.7777E+10 8280434378 07-10-2024 Mon

Santaragadia Santaragadia Santaragadia SANTARAGADIA AWC Rural non-res 18km 7 6 13 5 8 13 Manjulata sethi 9348758438 8280434379 07-10-2024 Mon

Santaragadia Madhukarkhunta Madhukarkhunta MADHUKARKHUNTA -1 AWC Rural non-res 20km 20 8 28 4 11 15 Basantilata ROUT 9078928259 8280434395 08-10-2024 TUE

Santaragadia Madhukarkhunta Madhukarkhunta MADHUKARKHUNTA-2 AWC Rural non-res 20km 8 6 14 8 9 17 Santilata Sethi 7847022166 8280434395 08-10-2024 TUE

Santaragadia Ankurakhunta Ankurakhunta ANKURAKHUNTA AWC Rural non-res 18km 8 12 20 10 7 17 Smita Nayak 7205771446 8280434395 08-10-2024 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y 09-10-2024 Wed

10-10-2024 Thu

11-10-2024 Fri

12-10-2024 Sat

13-10-2024 Sun

Santaragadia Kandagaradi Kandagaradi KANDAGARADI-1 AWC Rural non-res 16km 6 6 12 5 3 8 Sanjulata Pradhan 9777864609 8280434389 14-10-2024 Mon

Santaragadia Kandagaradi Kandagaradi KANDAGARADI-2 AWC Rural non-res 16km 13 6 19 10 5 15 Sukanti Nayak 9178772528 8280434389 14-10-2024 Mon

Santaragadia shymsundarpur Shymsundarpur S.S PUR-1 AWC Rural non-res 18km 12 10 22 14 10 24 Bharati Sethi 6370301798 8280434375 15-10-2024 TUE

Santaragadia Shymsundarpur Shymsundarpur S.S PUR-2 AWC Rural non-res 18km 5 12 17 10 9 19 Geetanjali Mahalik 7008082520 8280434375 15-10-2024 Tue

16-10-2024 Wed

R E F E R A L D A Y 17-10-2024 Thu

PATPUR Dholpur Dholpur DHOLPUR AWC Rural non-res 34km 2 6 8 5 8 13 Kabita Pradhan 7327846667 18-10-2024 FRI

PATPUR Baliora Baliora Baliora awc Rural non-res 34km 14 10 24 12 5 17 Manjulata Mahapatra9348448344 8280434365 18-10-2024 Fri

CHC R E F E R A L D A Y 19-10-2024 Sat

20-10-2024 Sun

Patpur TANAKA TANAKA Tanaka ps 36KM 5 8 13 Manas ranjan Das 9437295418 21-10-2024 Mon

Patpur TANAKA TANAKA Tanaka AWC Rural non-res 36KM 8 7 15 6 6 12 Kantiprava Patra 9348833025 8280434369 21-10-2024 Mon

Patpur MANAGAR Managad Managarh ps Rural non-res 24KM 24 30 54 Banalata Patra 7381357922 8280434366 22-10-2024 tue

Patpur MANAGAR MANAGAR Managard AWC RURAL NON-RES 24KM 11 19 30 15 15 30 Saraswati Prusti 9338463047 8280434366 22-10-2024 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y 23-10-2024 Wed

ISAWRPUR NIMNAGADIA NIMNAGADIA Nimnagadia Ps Rural non-res 12KM 25 24 49 Ramachandra Nayak 9853174701 24-10-2024 THU

Isawrpur NIMNAGADIA NIMNAGADIA Nimnagadia AWC Rural non-res 12KM 22 17 39 8 13 21 Bharati Behera 8249898245 8280434408 24-10-2024 Thu

Santaragadia Juriyapatna Juriyapatna JURIYAPATNA AWC Rural non-res 22km 25 25 50 10 21 31 Sumitra Malik 7328098004 8280434377 25-10-2024 Fri

FOURTH S A T U R D A Y 26-10-2024 Sat

27-10-2024 Sun

PATPUR Madhapur Madhapur Madhapur Awc Rural non-res 32km 6 8 14 7 3 10 Damayanti Raut 8144567457 8280434365 28-10-2024 Mon

PATPUR Baunsabania Baunsabania Baunsabania Awc Rural non-res 32km 24 12 36 6 13 19 Annapurna Nayak 8598883328 8280434365 28-10-2024 Mon

17 ISAWRPUR Chintamanipur Chintamanipur Chintamanipur Awc Rural non-res 8km 14 11 25 5 2 7 Laxmipriya Behera 8455098806 8280434388 29-10-2024 TUE

18 ISAWRPUR Mahipalpur Mahipalpur Mahipalpur Awc Rural non-res 8km 9 14 23 8 3 11 Chandrakanti Puhan 6371052566 8280434388 29-10-2024 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y 30-10-2024 Wed

31-10-2024 Thu

PATPUR Hatasahi Hatasahi Hatasahi awc Rural non-res 34km 6 9 15 4 5 9 Smrutirekha Raut 9337138526 8280434369 01-11-2024 FRI

PATPUR Sanpatpur Sanpatpur Sanpatapur Awc Rural non-res 34km 8 6 14 8 8 16 Fulana Majhi 7381612896 8280434369 01-11-2024 Fri

CHC R E F E R A L D A Y 02-11-2024 Sat

03-11-2024 Sun

ISAWRPUR Bahabalpur Bahabalpur Bahabalpur upper sahi awc Rural non-res 12km 5 3 8 6 4 10 Jyotirmayee Behera 8658917716 8280434393 04-11-2024 Mon

ISAWRPUR Bahabalpur Bahabalpur Bahabalpur Awc Rural non-res 12km 8 5 13 8 8 16 Sulachana Nayak 8763440367 8280434393 04-11-2024 Mon

27 ISAWRPUR Pitamsahi Pitamsahi Pitamsahi Awc Rural non-res 14km 15 7 22 3 4 7 Hemalata Rout 9937128703 8280434393 05-11-2024 TUE

28 ISAWRPUR Mareigan Mareigan Mareigaun AWC Rural non-res 14km 8 10 18 4 6 10 Malatilata Mahalik 7853988338 8280434397 05-11-2024 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y 06-11-2024 Wed

29 ISAWRPUR Andra Andra Andra awc Rural non-res 12km 17 13 30 3 6 9 07-11-2024 THU

30 ISAWRPUR Tartua Tartua Tartua Talasahi Awc Rural non-res 12km 5 4 9 3 2 5 Saraswati Raut 9078881406 8280434405 07-11-2024 Thu

ISAWRPUR Tartua Tartua Tartua AWC Rural non-res 12km 21 9 30 4 5 9 Amita Khuntia 7381493199 8280434405 08-11-2024 Fri

ISAWRPUR Tartua Tarta Tartua uppersahi awc Rural non-res 12km 16 5 21 7 7 14 Saraswati Raut 9078881406 8280434405 08-11-2024 Fri

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday
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SECOND S A T U R D A Y 09-11-2024 Sat

10-11-2024 Sun

35 ISAWRPUR ISAWRPUR ISAWRPUR ISAWRPUR AWC Rural non-res 6km 6 5 11 3 2 5 Basanti Kuanar 7077355384 8280434399 11-11-2024 Mon

36 ISAWRPUR BIRIHA BIRIHA BIRIHA AWC Rural non-res 6km 8 11 19 5 9 14 Somalata Mahanty 9668017212 8280434399 11-11-2024 Mon

37 ISAWRPUR BANKIPADA BANKIPADA BANKIPADA-1 AWC Rural non-res 6km 8 10 18 11 5 16 Gayatri Barik 8895929206 8280434399 12-11-2024 TUE

38 ISAWRPUR BANKIPADA BANKIPADA BANKIPADA-2 AWC Rural non-res 6km 5 8 13 4 5 9 Tapaswani Samal 9106554245 8280434399 12-11-2024 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y 13-11-2024 Wed

39 ISAWRPUR Sikidia Sikidia SIKIDIA AWC Rural non-res 12km 16 10 26 11 14 25 Nirubala Raut 8249284338 8280434390 14-11-2024 THU

40 ISAWRPUR MUKUNDAPUR MUKUNDAPUR MUKUNDAPUR AWC Rural non-res 10km 15 9 24 6 10 16 Sabitamani Parida 9776536547 8280434384 14-11-2024 Thu

15-11-2024 Fri

Patpur SAIGOURANGA ADARSA BIDYALAYA 16-11-2024 Sat

17-11-2024 Sun

Santaragadia Astia Astia Astia awc Rural non-res 16km 9 9 18 9 7 16 Snehalata Das 9439615623 8280434380 18-11-2024 Mon

Santaragadia Astia Astia Astiapatna AWC Rural non-res 16km 1 3 4 1 3 4 Snehalata Das 9439615623 8280434380 18-11-2024 Mon

Santaragadai Gopa Gopa GOPA AWC Rural non-res 22km 16 9 25 15 19 34 Suvasri Mahapatra 9337225181 8280434382 19-11-2024 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y 20-11-2024 Wed

ISAWRPUR Nayapatna Nayapatna NAYAPATNA awc Rural non-res 12km 10 10 20 8 9 17 Jyotsna Parida 9938833253 8280434386 21-11-2024 THU

ISAWRPUR Kanpur Kanpur Kanpur-2 AWC Rural non-res 14km 6 6 12 3 4 7 Rasmibala Das 8114766602 8280434386 21-11-2024 THU

ISAWRPUR Kanpur Kanpur Kanpur-1 awc Rural non-res 14km 3 11 14 1 5 6 Bharati mani Raut 8114766602 8280434386 21-11-2024 Thu

Santaragadia Kanthiatikir Kanthiatikir Kanthiatikir-2 AWC Rural non-res 14km 12 14 26 15 13 28 Manorama Sethi 9937265594 8280434376 22-11-2024 Fri

Santaragadia Kanthiatikir Kanthiatikir Kanthiatikir-1 AWC Rural non-res 14km 19 19 38 17 15 32 Santilata Mishra 9556198985 8280434383 23-11-2024 Sat

24-11-2024 Sun

Patpur Chhotkanpur Chhotkanpur Chhotkanpur AWC Rural non-res 22km 14 6 20 10 4 14 Kamalini Patra 9938985433 8280434367 25-11-2024 Mon

Isawrpur Baulagadia Baulagadia Baulagadia Majhiahi AWC Rural non-res 12km 7 9 16 12 3 15 Sasmita Rana 9439059673 8280434402 25-11-2024 Mon

ISAWRPUR Baulagadia Baulagadia Baulagadia AWC Rural non-res 12km 18 19 27 11 11 22 Godabari RAJ 7684915593 8280434402 26-11-2024 TUE

ISAWRPUR Baulagadia Baulagadia Baulagadia Uppersahi AWC Rural non-res 12km 12 10 22 7 7 14 Ranjita Sa 7205859759 8280434402 26-11-2024 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y 27-11-2024 Wed

Santaragadia Mankadagadia Mankadagadia Mankadagadia AWC Rural non-res 20km 17 16 33 18 12 30 Sukantilata Parida 9777793092 8280434385 28-11-2024 THU

Santaragadia Khulia Khulia Khulia AWC Rural non-res 20km 27 18 45 5 5 10 Itismita Parida 7749918107 8280434385 28-11-2024 Thu

Santaragadia Kuligadi Kuligadi Kuligadi-1 AWC Rural non-res 16km 7 4 11 5 6 11 Rebati Madhuala 9437988394 8280434385 29-11-2024 FRI

Santaragadia Kuligadi Kuligadi KULIGADI-2 AWC Rural non-res 16km 8 4 12 4 8 12 Praxma MAHNTY 9439342611 8280434373 29-11-2024 Fri

Isawrpur Baulagadia Baulagadia Pothalo college 113 75 188 30-11-2024 Sat

01-12-2024 Sun

Santaragadia Hatikhulia Hatikhulia Hatikhulia UGUP RURAL non-res 82km 82 61 143 Dasarath Hemrum 8658575494 02-12-2024 Mon

Santaragadia Hatikhulia Hatikhulia Hatikhulia AWC 82km 34 20 54 37 21 58 Ratnamani Barik 9438600829 8280434403 03-12-2024 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y 04-12-2024 Wed

Santaragadia Rangamatia Rangamatia RANGAMATIA PS 78km 27 30 57 Bharati Giri 7752031718 05-12-2024 Thu

Santaragadia Rangamatia Rangamatia RANGAMATIA AWC 76km 11 15 26 9 6 15 Pramila Behera 9692411522 8280434403 06-12-2024 Fri

ISAWRPUR Baulagadia Baulagadia Bibekanda Sikhyakendra 07-12-2024 Sat

08-12-2024 Sun

Santaragadia Rairampur Rairampur RAIRAMPUR PS 78km 67 47 104 Brajakishor Sing 9348724810 09-12-2024 Mon

Santaragadia Rairampur Rairampur RAIRAMPUR AWC 76km 8 15 23 12 10 22 Santilata Pattnayak 7684041045 8280434403 10-12-2024 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y 11-12-2024 Wed

Santaragadia D.N.PUR D.N.PUR D.N PUR UGUP 36km 38 41 79 7684924300 12-12-2024 Thu

Santaragadia D.N.PUR D.N.PUR D.N.PUR AWC 36km 10 5 15 14 14 28 Subasini Parida 7504429627 8280434363 13-12-2024 Fri

SECOND S A T U R D A Y 14-12-2024 Sat

15-12-2024 Sun

Isawrpur Pinchhabania Pinchhabania Pinchhabania AWC 8km 22 22 44 5 6 11 Puspalata Das 8260252364 8280434392 16-12-2024 Mon

Isawrpur Pinchhabania Pinchhabania Pinchhabania PS 8km 17-12-2024 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y 18-12-2024 Wed

Patpur Gobardhanpur Gobardhanpur gobardhanpur ps 38km 19-12-2024 THU

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday



Patpur Gobardhanpur Gobardhanpur Gobardhanpur AWC 38km 11 11 22 1 2 3 Sumitra Behera 7894491335 8280434370 19-12-2024 THU

Kuanarpur ps 19-12-2024 THU

Santaragadia Barudkhana Barudkhana Barudkhana AWC Rural non-res 20km 9 13 22 8 10 18 Sukanti Mahanty 7077553877 8280434394 20-12-2024 FRI

Santaragadia Golabandha Golabandha GOLABANDHA AWC Rural non-res 20km 4 11 15 4 10 14 Sukanti Mahanty 7077553877 8280434394 20-12-2024 Fri

Santaragadia Santaragadia Santaragadia Santaragadia sisumandir 140 160 300 21-12-2024 Sat

22-12-2024 Sun

Isawrpur Khadibania Khadibania Khadibania AWC Rural non-res 74km 19 14 33 6 6 12 Annapurna Das 8280434403 23-12-2024 Mon

Patpur BADAPATPUR BADAPATPUR BADAPATPUR AWC Rural non-res 32km 16 4 20 6 14 20 Deepanita Bag 7855934084 8280434363 24-12-2024 Tue

25-12-2024 Wed

R E F E R A L D A Y 26-12-2024 Thu

Patpur CHASAKHAND CHASAKHAND Chasakhanda-1 AWC Rural non-res 40km 17 13 30 13 13 26 Susama Pradhan 6372629058 8280434359 27-12-2024 FRI

Patpur CHASAKHAND CHASAKHAND Chasakhanda-2 AWC Rural non-res 42km 9 11 20 3 11 14 Sasmita Panda 8658089846 8280434359 27-12-2024 Fri

FOURTH S A T U R D A Y 28-12-2024 Sat

29-12-2024 Sun

Patpur Pratapada Pratapada Pratapada AWC Rural non-res 36km 11 7 18 4 5 9 Kalpana Behera 9439056328 8280434360 30-12-2024 Mon

Patpur Khadibania Khadibania Khadipada AWC Rural non-res 36km 7 6 11 10 8 18 Pramila Das 8984844142 8280434360 30-12-2024 Mon

Santaragadia Kantabania Kantabania Kantabania AWC Rural non-res 12km 11 10 21 14 15 29 Jayanti Mahanty 7178431963 8280434370 31-12-2024 TUE

Santaragadia Kanthipada Kanthipada Kanthipada awc Rural non-res 24km 13 18 31 7 5 12 Madhusmita Nayak 9938230325 8280434370 31-12-2024 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y 01-01-2025 Wed

Santaragadia Patanapada Patanapada Patanapada AWC Rural non-res 20km 12 12 24 12 14 26 Kalpana Brahma 9439470082 8280434387 02-01-2025 Thu

Santaragadia Daldali Daldali Daldali AWC Rural non-res 22km 17 15 32 11 11 22 Aliva Brahma 6371256273 8280434391 03-01-2025 Fri

N R C R E F E R A L DAY 04-01-2025 Sat

05-01-2025 Sun

Patpur Guhalia Guhalia GUHALIA UPPERSAHI AWC Rural non-res 12km 7 9 16 2 8 10 Sanjukta Sethi 8456886148 8280434371 06-01-2025 Mon

Patpur Guhalia Guhalia GUHALIA AWC Rural non-res 12km 8 15 23 5 5 10 Kanaklata Prusti 7751978399 8280434371 06-01-2025 Mon

Isawrpur BHIMEI BHIMEI Bhimei AWC Rural non-res 18km 20 21 41 3 7 10 Renubala Mallik 6372866509 07-01-2025 TUE

Isawrpur BHIMEI BHIMEI Bhimeiasram School Rural RESEDENT 18km 11 109 120 Jagannath Panda 9437513508 07-01-2025 TUE

R E F E R A L D A Y 08-01-2025 Wed

Santaragadia Madrajpur Madrajpur Madrajpur AWC Rural non-res 24km 8 18 26 19 12 31 Puspalata Jena 9668863301 8280434398 09-01-2025 Thu

Raulakhunta Raulakhunta Raulakhunta AWCRural non-res 18km 5 3 8 9 9 18 Jambubati SA 6291351559 8280434374 10-01-2025 Fri

S E C O N D S A TUR DAY 11-01-2025 Sat

12-01-2025 Sun

Santaragadia college 384 424 808 13-01-2025 Mon

Patpur Junia Junia Junia AWC Rural non-res 28km 12 12 24 13 13 26 Rajalaxmi Bag 9777465781 13-01-2025 Mon

Patpur Gobindapur Gobindapur Gobindapur AWC Rural non-res 34km 7 4 11 5 4 9 Kalpanarani Sasini 6372793769 14-01-2025 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y 15-01-2025 Wed

Isawrpur ISAWRPUR Arabinda school 118 74 192 16-01-2025 thu

Santaragadia Baradadhi Baradadhi Baradadhi AWC Rural non-res 28km 7 9 16 4 3 7 Sarojini Sala 8457917101 16-01-2025 Thu

Santagadia Kendunala Kendunala Kendunala AWC Rural non-res 26km 13 9 22 12 7 19 Chhalana Nayak 8908008216 17-01-2025 Fri

Chc R E F E R A L D A Y 18-01-2025 Sat

19-01-2025 Sun

Kahalia Sanata Sanata Sanata AWC urban non-res 18km 17 20 37 13 15 28 20-01-2025 MON

Kahalia Salabandha SALABANDHA Salabandha AWC 21 20 41 13 12 25 Diptirekha Das 6372731518 21-01-2025 TUE

R E F E R A L DAY 22-01-2025 Wed

Kahalia POKHARISAHI POKHARISAHI Pokhari Sahi AWC Rural non-res 16km 6 6 12 6 6 12 Sasmita Barik 7735571251 23-01-2025 THU

Kahalia MIRIGINI MIRIGINI Mirigini AWC Rural non-res 20km 20 8 28 4 10 14 Diptirekha Das 6372731518 24-01-2025 FRI

Kahalia PATHURIYA PATHURIYA Pathuriya AWC Rural non-res 18km 8 12 20 6 6 12 Diptirekha Das 6372731518 24-01-2025 Fri

CHC R E F E R A L DAY 25-01-2025 Sat

26-01-2025 Sun

Kahalia CHIMINIBHATI CHIMINIBHATI Chiminibhati Awc Rural non-res 18km 16 10 26 14 24 38 Subarna Mallik 9078830757 27-01-2025 Mon

Kahalia NUAGAN NUAGAN Nuagan AWC urban non-res 34km 8 6 14 12 14 26 Sasmita Barik 7735571251 28-01-2025 TUE

Holiday
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Holiday
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Holiday
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R E F E R A L DAY 29-01-2025 Wed

Kahalia NARAHARIPUR NARAHARIPUR NARAHARIPUR AWC Rural non-res 32km 12 12 24 10 11 21 Sasmita Barik 7735571251 30-01-2025 THU

KAHALIA SIMULIA SIMULIA Simulia AWC Rural non-res 8km 25 21 46 16 17 33 Subarna Mallik 9078830757 31-01-2025 FRI

Kahalia DASASAHI DASASAHI Dasasahi AWC Rural non-res 42km 12 18 30 10 10 20 Sasmita Barik 7735571251 01-02-2025 SAT

02-02-2025 Sun

Kahalia BANAPUR BANAPUR Banapur awc Rural non-res 14km 15 12 27 18 20 38 Diptirekha Das 6372731518 8280434393 03-02-2025 Mon

Kahalia STATIONSAHI STATIONSAHI Station Sahi Awc Rural non-res 34km 12 20 32 20 22 42 Rasmiranjita Pradhan9827781050 04-02-2025 TUE

Kahalia RAIGAN RAIGAN Raigan AWC Rural non-res 34km 7 6 13 1 2 3 Sasmita Barik 7735571251 04-02-2025 Tue

R E F E R A L DAY 05-02-2025 Wed

PATPUR Huntapur Huntapur Puhani AWC Rural non-res 18km 12 18 30 12 19 31 Subarna Mallik 9078830757 06-02-2025 THU

Kahalia DAHANIMARA DAHANIMARA Dahanimara AWC urban non-res Rasmiranjita Pradhan9827781050 07-02-2025 FRI

CHC R E F E R A L DAY 08-02-2025 Sat

09-02-2025 Sun

Kahalia GOPINATHPUR GOPINATHPUR Gopinathpur AWC Rural non-res 24km 10 11 21 9 9 18 Rasmiranjita Pradhan9827781050 8280434366 10-02-2025 Mon

Kahalia FULAHATA FULAHATA Fulahata AWC Rural non-res 18km 12 11 23 12 18 30 Rasmiranjita Pradhan 9827781050 8280434408 11-02-2025 Tue

R E F E R A L DAY 12-02-2025 Wed

Kahalia NUASAHI NUASAHI NUASAHI AWC Rural non-res 6km 12 14 26 8 7 15 Rasmiranjita Pradhan 9827781050 8280434399 13-02-2025 THU

Kahalia KAHALIA KAHALIA CURSERSAHI AWC Rural non-res 6km 12 6 18 2 4 6 Subarna Mallik 9078830757 14-02-2025 Fri

ISAWRPUR BANKIPADA BANKIPADA Rural non-res 6km 5 8 13 4 5 9 Tapaswani Samal 9106554245 8280434399 14-02-2025 Fri

ISAWRPUR Pinchhabania Pinchhabania PINCHHABANIA AWC Rural non-res 8km 22 22 44 5 6 11 Puspalata Das 8260252364 8280434392 15-02-2025 Sat

16-02-2025 Sun

ISAWRPUR MUKUNDAPUR MUKUNDAPUR MUKUNDAPUR AWC Rural non-res 10km 15 9 24 6 10 16 Sabitamani Parida 9776536547 8280434384 17-02-2025 mon

ISAWRPUR Sikidia Sikidia SIKIDIA AWC Rural non-res 12km 16 10 26 11 14 25 Nirubala Raut 8249284338 8280434390 17-02-2025 Mon

Santaragadia Astia Astia Astia awc Rural non-res 16km 9 9 18 9 7 16 Snehalata Das 9439615623 8280434380 18-02-2025 TUE

Santaragadia Astia Astia Astiapatna AWC Rural non-res 16km 1 3 4 1 3 4 Snehalata Das 9439615623 8280434380 18-02-2025 Tue

R E F E R A L DAY 19-02-2025 Wed

Santaragadia Kanthiatikir Kanthiatikir Kanthiatikir-2 AWC Rural non-res 14km 12 14 26 15 13 28 Manorama Sethi 9937265594 8280434376 20-02-2025 Thu

Santaragadia Kanthiatikir Kanthiatikir Kanthiatikir-1 AWC Rural non-res 14km 19 19 38 17 15 32 Santilata Mishra 9556198985 8280434383 20-02-2025 Thu

ISAWRPUR Nayapatna Nayapatna NAYAPATNA awc Rural non-res 12km 10 10 20 8 9 17 Jyotsna Parida 9938833253 8280434386 21-02-2025 FRI

ISAWRPUR Kanpur Kanpur Kanpur-1 awc Rural non-res 14km 3 11 14 1 5 6 Bharati mani Raut 8114766602 8280434386 21-02-2025 FRI

ISAWRPUR Kanpur Kanpur Kanpur-2 AWC Rural non-res 14km 6 6 12 3 4 7 Rasmibala Das 8114766602 8280434386 21-02-2025 Fri

Santaragadai Gopa Gopa GOPA AWC Rural non-res 22km 16 9 25 15 19 34 Suvasri Mahapatra 9337225181 8280434382 22-02-2025 Sat

23-02-2025 Sun

Patpur Chhotkanpur Chhotkanpur Chhotkanpur AWC Rural non-res 22km 14 6 20 10 4 14 Kamalini Patra 9938985433 8280434367 24-02-2025 Mon

Isawrpur Baulagadia Baulagadia Baulagadia Majhiahi AWC Rural non-res 12km 7 9 16 12 3 15 Sasmita Rana 9439059673 8280434402 24-02-2025 MON

ISAWRPUR Baulagadia Baulagadia Baulagadia AWC Rural non-res 12km 18 19 27 11 11 22 Godabari RAJ 7684915593 8280434402 25-02-2025 TUE

ISAWRPUR Baulagadia Baulagadia Baulagadia Uppersahi AWC Rural non-res 12km 12 10 22 7 7 14 Ranjita Sa 7205859759 8280434402 25-02-2025 Tue

R E F E R A L DAY 26-02-2025 Wed

Santaragadia Mankadagadia Mankadagadia Mankadagadia AWC Rural non-res 20km 17 16 33 18 12 30 Sukantilata Parida 9777793092 8280434385 27-02-2025 THU

Santaragadia Khulia Khulia Khulia AWC Rural non-res 20km 27 18 45 5 5 10 Itismita Parida 7749918107 8280434385 27-02-2025 Thu

Santaragadia Kuligadi Kuligadi Kuligadi-1 AWC Rural non-res 16km 7 4 11 5 6 11 Rebati Madhuala 9437988394 8280434385 28-02-2025 FRI

Santaragadia Kuligadi Kuligadi KULIGADI-2 AWC Rural non-res 16km 8 4 12 4 8 12 Praxma MAHNTY 9439342611 8280434373 28-02-2025 Fri

Isawrpur Hatikhulia Hatikhulia Hatikhulia AWC Rural non-res 74km 34 20 54 37 21 58 Ratnamani Barik 9438600829 8280434403 01-03-2025 Sat

02-03-2025 Sun

Santaragadia Barudkhana Barudkhana Barudkhana AWC Rural non-res 20km 9 13 22 8 10 18 Sukanti Mahanty 7077553877 8280434394 03-03-2025 MON

Santaragadia Golabandha Golabandha GOLABANDHA AWC Rural non-res 20km 4 11 15 4 10 14 Sukanti Mahanty 7077553877 8280434394 03-03-2025 Mon

Isawrpur Rangamatia Rangamatia Rangamatia awc Rural non-res 66km 11 15 26 9 6 15 Pramila Behera 9692411522 8280434403 04-03-2025 TUE

Isawrpur Khadibania Khadibania Khadibania AWC Rural non-res 74km 19 14 33 6 6 12 Annapurna Das 8280434403 04-03-2025 Tue

R E F E R A L DAY 05-03-2025 Wed

Patpur DNPUR DNPUR DNPUR AWC Rural non-res 34km 10 5 15 14 14 28 Subasini Parida 7504429627 8280434363 06-03-2025 THU

Patpur BADAPATPUR BADAPATPUR BADAPATPUR AWC Rural non-res 32km 16 4 20 6 14 20 Deepanita Bag 7855934084 8280434363 06-03-2025 Thu

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday



Patpur CHASAKHAND CHASAKHAND Chasakhanda-1 AWC Rural non-res 40km 17 13 30 13 13 26 Susama Pradhan 6372629058 8280434359 07-03-2025 FRI

Patpur CHASAKHAND CHASAKHAND Chasakhanda-2 AWC Rural non-res 42km 9 11 20 3 11 14 Sasmita Panda 8658089846 8280434359 07-03-2025 Fri

Isawrpur Rairampur Rairampur Rairampur AWC Rural non-res 74km 8 15 23 12 10 22 Santilata Pattnayak 7684041045 8280434403 08-03-2025 Sat

09-03-2025 Sun

Patpur Pratapada Pratapada Pratapada AWC Rural non-res 36km 11 7 18 4 5 9 Kalpana Behera 9439056328 8280434360 10-03-2025 Mon

Patpur Khadibania Khadibania Khadipada AWC Rural non-res 36km 7 6 11 10 8 18 Pramila Das 8984844142 8280434360 10-03-2025 Mon

Santaragadia Kanthipada Kanthipada Kanthipada awc Rural non-res 24km 13 18 31 7 5 12 Madhusmita Nayak 9938230325 8280434370 11-03-2025 TUE

Santaragadia Gobardhanpur Gobardhanpur Gobardhanpur AWC Rural non-res 24km 11 11 22 1 2 3 Sumitra Behera 7894491335 8280434370 11-03-2025 Tue

R E F E R A L DAY 12-03-2025 Wed

Santaragadia Patanapada Patanapada Patanapada AWC Rural non-res 20km 12 12 24 12 14 26 Kalpana Brahma 9439470082 8280434387 13-03-2025 THU

Santaragadia Kantabania Kantabania Kantabania AWC Rural non-res 12km 11 10 21 14 15 29 Jayanti Mahanty 7178431963 8280434370 13-03-2025 Thu

Patpur Guhalia Guhalia GUHALIA AWC Rural non-res 12km 8 15 23 5 5 10 Kanaklata Prusti 7751978399 8280434371 14-03-2025 FRI

Patpur Guhalia Guhalia GUHALIA UPPERSAHI AWC Rural non-res 12km 7 9 16 2 8 10 Sanjukta Sethi 8456886148 8280434371 14-03-2025 Fri

Santaragadia Daldali Daldali Daldali AWC Rural non-res 22km 17 15 32 11 11 22 Aliva Brahma 6371256273 8280434391 15-03-2025 Sat

16-03-2025 Sun

Kahalia Oldang Oldang OLDANG AWC Rural non-res 34km 10 9 19 9 9 18 Nandini Das 9348392823 8280434364 17-03-2025 Mon

Kahalia Rajnagar Rajnagar RAJNAGAR AWC Rural non-res 34km 17 9 26 4 8 12 Nandini Das 9348392823 8280434364 17-03-2025 Mon

Kahalia Badotta Badotta Badotta AWC Rural non-res 34km 11 10 21 12 12 24 Tapaswani Das 7894028243 8280434364 18-03-2025 TUE

Kahalia Gangpura Gangpura Gangpura AWC Rural non-res 34km 17 9 26 5 16 21 Bisnupriya Pradhan 7684828760 8280434361 18-03-2025 Tue

R E F E R A L DAY 19-03-2025 Wed

Santaragadia Managad Managad Managard AWC Rural non-res 22km 11 19 30 15 15 30 Saraswati Prusti 9338463047 8280434366 20-03-2025 THU

Santaragadia Madrajpur Madrajpur Madrajpur AWC Rural non-res 24km 8 18 26 19 12 31 Puspalata Jena 9668863301 8280434398 21-03-2025 FRI

Isawrpur BHIMEI BHIMEI Bhimei AWC Rural non-res 18km 20 21 41 3 7 10 Renubala Mallik 6372866509 21-03-2025 Fri

ISAWRPUR BHIMEI BHIMEI Bhimeiasram School Rural RESEDENT 18km 11 109 120 Jagannath Panda 9437513508 22-03-2025 Sat

23-03-2025 Sun

Santaragadia Raulakhunta Raulakhunta Raulakhunta AWC Rural non-res 18km 5 3 8 9 9 18 Jambubati SA 6291351559 8280434374 24-03-2025 Mon

Patpur Junia Junia Junia AWC Rural non-res 28km 12 12 24 13 13 26 Rajalaxmi Bag 9777465781 25-03-2025 Tue

R E F E R A L DAY 26-03-2025 Wed

Patpur Gobindapur Gobindapur Gobindapur AWC Rural non-res 34km 7 4 11 5 4 9 Kalpanarani Sasini 6372793769 27-03-2025 Thu

Santagadia Kendunala Kendunala Kendunala AWC Rural non-res 26km 13 9 22 12 7 19 Chhalana Nayak 8908008216 28-03-2025 Fri

Santaragadia Baradadhi Baradadhi Baradadhi AWC Rural non-res 28km 7 9 16 4 3 7 Sarojini Sala 8457917101 29-03-2025 Sat

30-03-2025 Sun

Patpur Teliapada Teliapada Teliapada Awc Rural non-res 42km 6 8 14 7 12 19 Mamata Das 9437296051 31-03-2025 Mon

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday


